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��E ,�2.-2C16.0.18-R

���E CFP2.-2C16.0.18-R

��E [4WQY0X0Y1\N-2.12oQX0Y0d6Y01R

�E Ca.07-2Y-OOQ4W-6.Q68Q2.12CG1440X0Y1\N-2�68QO61Y0-61G2.Q2o-Q6\142SC�oTR

��E [DWOQ441OQXQOd6Y011-Y->WO->Q80>Q68-j.0X0Y:G.1.Q46-.Q4Q6/-G/0>Q68-

.Q2X:6\�Q42Q26142180/0.1.Q42.0�O014R
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VVVEWW74E:X4Y1OEZOB2[6.QOQ\-2QGQ8O]60Y-R2WW74̂ :X4Y1OEZO

_̀ È a->Q<1440618:O1<Y1O0>Z-QC,b -:,bM 18:1G0c1.-.->d.0Y-e:Q

X-O6QYQ:2-2G1:.-R

fgh�ijklm��	nfg	o�
h�hpi�hk

ÈFQ44-14Y->qQX0Y0r6Y01P;40Y1RB̀>17Q>.-G1:.->d.0Y--O07061GY->WO-/16.-

1.QX0Y0r6Y01E[48QG1:.-.Q/QOs8QO40.-Q>080.-W-O:>6Q:O-G-70481-:-O8-WQ.0481<

6-WO1c->sD0>-.Q?tS/068QQe:18O-T>Q4Q4.1.181.-WOQ4Q68QQ.081G<4QO

GQ7;/QG-:.07081.-Q>Y->W:81.-OQY-68QO1.Q4YO0\N-.1Q4WdY0QQ.-7O1:-:

6;/QG .1 .QX0Y0r6Y01 .- Y16.0.18-< Y-> QDWOQ441 OQXQOr6Y01 1-

Y->WO->Q80>Q68-u.0X0Y:G.1.Q46-.Q4Q6/-G/0>Q68-.QX:6\vQ4Q614180/0.1.Q4

.0sO014<Y-> -Yw.07-Y-OOQ4W-6.Q68Q.1CG1440X0Y1\N- 6̀8QO61Y0-61G.Qq-Q6\1

SC̀qT<ZQ>Y->-4:1WO-/s/QGY1:41<1Gd>.-6->Q<1440618:O1<Y1O0>Z-QC,b-:

,bM218:1G0c1.-2.-2>d.0Y-2e:Q2X-O6QYQ:2-2G1:.-E

`̀EFQ44-14M:O.14-:Y->qQX0Y0r6Y01x:.080/1RB̀>17Q>.-G1:.->d.0Y--O07061G

Y->WO-/16.-1.QX0Y0r6Y01E[48QG1:.-.Q/QOs8QO40.-Q>080.-6-WO1c->sD0>-.Q

?tS/068QQe:18O-T>Q4Q4.1.181.-WOQ4Q68QQ.081G<4QOGQ7;/QG-:.07081.-Q>

Y->W:81.-OQY-68QO1.Q4YO0\N-.1Q4WdY0QQ.-7O1:-:6;/QG.1.QX0Y0r6Y01.-

Y16.0.18-< Y-> QDWOQ441 OQXQOr6Y01 1- Y->WO->Q80>Q68-u.0X0Y:G.1.Q4 6-

.Q4Q6/-G/0>Q68-.QX:6\vQ4Q614180/0.1.Q4.0sO014<Y->-Yw.07-Y-OOQ4W-6.Q68Q

.1CG1440X0Y1\N- 6̀8QO61Y0-61G.Qq-Q6\1SC̀qT<ZQ>Y->-4:1WO-/s/QGY1:41<

1Gd> .-6->Q<1440618:O1<Y1O0>Z-QC,b -:,bM18:1G0c1.-.->d.0Y-e:Q

X-O6QYQ:-G1:.-È>17Q>.-[D1>Q.Qx:.0->Q8O01-O07061G<W1O1Y16.0.18-4Y->

M:O.QcuqQX0Y0r6Y01x:.080/1<OQ1G0c1.-6-4yG80>-4/068QQe:18O->Q4Q4<6-e:1G

Y-648Q-6->QGQ7;/QG-:Y1O0>Z-<1440618:O1Q6y>QO-.-Y-64QG5-.QYG144Q.-

WO-X0440-61G2e:Q2OQ1G0c-:2-2QD1>QE

`̀̀EFQ44-14 Y-> qQX0Y0r6Y01 _04:1GRB >̀17Q> .- G1:.- >d.0Y- -O07061G

Y->WO-/16.-1.QX0Y0r6Y01E[48QG1:.-.Q/QOs8QO40.-Q>080.-6-WO1c->sD0>-.Q

?tS/068QQe:18O-T>Q4Q4.1.181.-WOQ4Q68QQ.081G<4QOGQ7;/QG-:.07081.-Q>

Y->W:81.-OQ.Q/QOsY-68QO1.Q4YO0\N-.1Q4WdY0QQ.-7O1:-:6;/QG.1

.QX0Y0r6Y01.-Y16.0.18-<Y->QDWOQ441OQXQOr6Y011-Y->WO->Q80>Q68-u.0X0Y:G.1.Q4

6- .Q4Q6/-G/0>Q68- .Q X:6\vQ4 Q 614 180/0.1.Q4 .0sO014<Y-> - Yw.07-

Y-OOQ4W-6.Q68Q.1CG1440X0Y1\N- 6̀8QO61Y0-61G.Qq-Q6\1SC̀qT<ZQ> Y->-4:1

WO-/s/QGY1:41<1Gd>.-6->Q<1440618:O1<Y1O0>Z-QC,b-:,bM18:1G0c1.-.-

>d.0Y-e:QX-O6QYQ:-G1:.-È>17Q>.-[D1>QzX81G>-Gw70Y--O07061G<Q>e:Q
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VVVEWW74E:X4Y1OEZOB2[6.QOQ\-2QGQ8O]60Y-R2WW74̂ :X4Y1OEZO

Y-648Q11Y:0.1.Q/04:1GW1O1Y16.0.18-4Y-> _QX0Y0̀6Y01a04:1G<OQ1G0b1.-6-4

cG80>-4/068QQd:18O->Q4Q4<Y->-81>Ze>-6->QGQ7;/QG-:Y1O0>Z-<1440618:O1

Q2C,f2.-2WO-X0440-61G2d:Q2OQ1G0b-:2-2QD1>QE

gaEFQ44-14Y-> _QX0Y0̀6Y01g68QGQY8:1GRBg>17Q> .-G1:.->e.0Y--O07061G

Y->WO-/16.-1.QX0Y0̀6Y01E[48QG1:.-.Q/QOh8QO40.-Q>080.-6-WO1b->hD0>-.Q

?iS/068QQd:18O-T>Q4Q4.1.181.-WOQ4Q68QQ.081G<4QOGQ7;/QG-:.07081.-Q>

Y->W:81.-OQY-68QO1.Q4YO0\N-.1Q4WeY0QQ.-7O1:-:6;/QG.1.QX0Y0̀6Y01.-

Y16.0.18-< Y-> QDWOQ441 OQXQÒ6Y01 1- Y->WO->Q80>Q68-j.0X0Y:G.1.Q4 6-

.Q4Q6/-G/0>Q68-.QX:6\kQ4Q614180/0.1.Q4.0hO014<Y->-Yl.07-Y-OOQ4W-6.Q68Q

.1CG1440X0Y1\N-g68QO61Y0-61G.Q_-Q6\1SCg_T<ZQ>Y->-4:1WO-/h/QGY1:41<

1Ge> .-6->Q<1440618:O1<Y1O0>Z-QC,f -:,fM18:1G0b1.-.->e.0Y-d:Q

X-O6QYQ:2-2G1:.-E

aEFQ44-14M:O.-YQ7-4S14TRBg>17Q> .-G1:.->e.0Y--O07061GY->WO-/16.-1

.QX0Y0̀6Y01E[48QG1:.-.Q/QOh8QO40.-Q>080.-6-WO1b->hD0>-.Q?iS/068QQ

d:18O-T>Q4Q4.1.181.-WOQ4Q68QQ.081G<4QOGQ7;/QG-:.07081.-Q>Y->W:81.-OQ

Y-68QO1.Q4YO0\N-.1Q4WeY0QQ.-7O1:-:6;/QG.1.QX0Y0̀6Y01.-Y16.0.18-<Y->

QDWOQ441 OQXQÒ6Y01 1- Y->WO->Q80>Q68-j.0X0Y:G.1.Q46- .Q4Q6/-G/0>Q68- .Q

X:6\kQ4Q614180/0.1.Q4.0hO014<Y->-Yl.07-Y-OOQ4W-6.Q68Q.1CG1440X0Y1\N-

g68QO61Y0-61G.Q_-Q6\1SCg_T<ZQ> Y->-4:1WO-/h/QGY1:41<1Ge> .-6->Q<

1440618:O1<Y1O0>Z-QC,f-:,fM18:1G0b1.-.->e.0Y-d:QX-O6QYQ:-G1:.-E

g>17Q> .-[D1>Q.Qm:.0->Q8O01-O07061G<OQ1G0b1.-6-4cG80>-4/068QQd:18O-

>Q4Q4<6-d:1GY-648Q-6->QGQ7;/QG-:Y1O0>Z-<1440618:O1Q6c>QO-.-Y-64QG5-

.QYG144Q.-WO-X0440-61Gd:QOQ1G0b-:-QD1>QEB[D1>QnX81G>-Gl70Y--O07061G<Q>

d:QY-648Q11Y:0.1.Q/04:1GOQ1G0b1.-6-4cG80>-4/068QQd:18O->Q4Q4<Y->-

81>Ze>-6->QGQ7;/QG-:Y1O0>Z-<1440618:O1QC,f.-WO-X0440-61Gd:QOQ1G0b-:-

QD1>QE

agEFQ44-14Y-> oO1648-O6-.-[4WQY8O-m:80481RBg>17Q> .-G1:.->e.0Y-

-O07061GpY->WO-/16.-1.QX0Y0̀6Y01E[48QG1:.-.Q/QOh8QO40.-Q>080.-6-WO1b-

>hD0>-.Q?iS/068QQd:18O-T>Q4Q4.1.181.-WOQ4Q68QQ.081G<4QOGQ7;/QG-:

.07081.-Q> Y->W:81.-OQY-68QO1.Q4YO0\N-.1Q4WeY0QQ.-7O1:-:6;/QG.1

.QX0Y0̀6Y01.-Y16.0.18-<Y->QDWOQ441OQXQÒ6Y011-Y->WO->Q80>Q68-j.0X0Y:G.1.Q4

6- .Q4Q6/-G/0>Q68- .Q X:6\kQ4 Q 614 180/0.1.Q4 .0hO014<Y-> - Yl.07-

Y-OOQ4W-6.Q68Q.1CG1440X0Y1\N-g68QO61Y0-61G.Q_-Q6\1SCg_T<ZQ> Y->-4:1

WO-/h/QGY1:41<1Ge>.-6->Q<1440618:O1<Y1O0>Z-QC,f-:,fM18:1G0b1.-.-
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VVVEWW74E:X4Y1OEZOB2[6.QOQ\-2QGQ8O]60Y-R2WW74̂ :X4Y1OEZO

>_.0Y- :̀QX-O6QYQ:-G1:.-Ea-Y14-.-bO1648-O6-.-[4WQY8O-.-c:804>-d

b[c<1G_> .-G1:.->_.0Y-Q>080.-W-OWO-X0440-61G.1eOQ1.1F40Y-G-701Qf-:

F40̀:018O01<Q>080.- Q> 18_ ?g >Q4Q4<-f1 Y16.0.18-f1 .Q/QOe 1WOQ4Q681O

.-Y:>Q68-S4T̀ :QY->WO-/QS>T<Y->Z14Q611G;6Q1hhh.-W1Oe7O1X-@i.19Q06i

J?EIHgf?LJ?<2̀:Q2OQ>Q812j2Y-6.0\N-2.Q2b[c2Q>2̀:1G̀:QO2WQO;-.-2.12/0.1E

khhEFQ44-14Y-> lQX0Y0m6Y01 >nG80WG1RBh>17Q> .- G1:.- >_.0Y- -O07061G

Y->WO-/16.-1.QX0Y0m6Y01E[48QG1:.-.Q/QOe8QO40.-Q>080.-6-WO1o->eD0>-.Q

?gS/068QQ :̀18O-T>Q4Q4.1.181.-WOQ4Q68QQ.081G<4QOGQ7;/QG-:.07081.-Q>

Y->W:81.-OQY-68QO1.Q4YO0\N-.1Q4W_Y0QQ.-7O1:-:6;/QG.1.QX0Y0m6Y01.-

Y16.0.18-< Y-> QDWOQ441 OQXQOm6Y01 1- Y->WO->Q80>Q68-f.0X0Y:G.1.Q4 6-

.Q4Q6/-G/0>Q68-.QX:6\pQ4Q614180/0.1.Q4.0eO014<Y->-Yq.07-Y-OOQ4W-6.Q68Q

.1CG1440X0Y1\N-h68QO61Y0-61G.Ql-Q6\1SChlT<ZQ>Y->-4:1WO-/e/QGY1:41<

1G_> .-6->Q<1440618:O1<Y1O0>Z-QC,r -:,rM18:1G0o1.-.->_.0Y- :̀Q

X-O6QYQ:-G1:.-Eh>17Q>.-4[D1>Q4.Qc:.0->Q8O01Qf-:[D1>QsX81G>-Gq70Y-

Qf-: 91:.- .Q P:6Y0-61G0.1.Q<-O07061GS04T.Q 1Y-O.- Y-> 14 .QX0Y0m6Y014

1WOQ4Q681.14Q4Q7:06.--4YO08_O0-4te06.0Y1.-4614.Q>104.QX0Y0m6Y014EsS4T

OQXQO0.-S4TQD1>QS4T.Q/QON-8QO40.-OQ1G0o1.-46-4nG80>-4/068QQ̀ :18O->Q4Q4Q

.Q/QON-Y-68QO-6->QGQ7;/QG-:Y1O0>Z-<1440618:O1QC,r.-WO-X0440-61G̀:Q

OQ1G0o-:2-S4T2QD1>QS4TE

MN-2C1OG-4<2??2.Q217-48-2.Q2?L??E

FO-Xu2lO1E2FO04Y0G12r1O80642.Q2rQ.Q0O-4
C--O.Q61.-O12.-2FO-7O1>12.Q2Fq4BvO1.:1\N-2Q>2M-Y0-G-701


